1 | 31 1 | 31 1 | 41
NON SAFETY CRITICAL
•	 Light to medium duty expansion anchor.
•	 Convenient through fixture fastening.
•	 Load immediately after installing.
•	 A wide range of head styles, accomodating
a wide range of applications.
FEATURES & BENEFITS

depth (mm)
@ tfix, max
Minimum
embedment
depth (mm)
@ tfix, max
Fixture
clearance
hole Ø (mm)
lt tfix, max h1 hnom df
ASNMG060352 100 6.5 M5 35 5 35 30 8
ASNMG060552 100 6.5 M5 55 20 40 35 8
ASNMG080402 100 8 M6 40 5 45 35 10
ASNMG080652 100 8 M6 65 25 50 40 10
ASNMG080852 50 8 M6 85 45 50 40 10
ASNMG100402 50 10 M8 40 5 45 35 12
ASNMG100502 50 10 M8 50 5 55 45 12
ASNMG100602 50 10 M8 60 10 60 50 12
ASNMG100752 50 10 M8 75 25 60 50 12
ASNMG101002 25 10 M8 100 50 60 50 12
ASNMG101252 25 10 M8 125 75 60 50 12
ASNMG120602 25 12 M10 60 5 70 55 14
ASNMG120752 25 12 M10 75 15 75 60 14
ASNMG121002 20 12 M10 100 40 75 60 14
ASNMG121302 20 12 M10 130 70 75 60 14
ASNMG160652 20 16 M12 65 5 95 60 18
ASNMG161102 10 16 M12 110 30 95 80 18
ASNMG161452 10 16 M12 145 65 95 80 18
ASNMG200752 10 20 M16 75 5 90 70 22
ASNMG201052 5 20 M16 105 10 115 95 22
ASNMG201502 5 20 M16 150 50 120 100 22
For a fixture thickness (tfix) that is less than the tfix,max value tabled above:
- increase both the drill hole depth (h1) & concrete thickness (hmin) by (tfix,max - tfix actual)
Note:
3 | 43

Maximum
fixture
thickness
(mm)
Drill hole
depth (mm)
@ tfix, max
Minimum
embedment
depth (mm)
@ tfix, max
Fixture
clearance
hole Ø (mm)
lt tfix, max h1 hnom df
ASFMG100552 50 10 M8 55 5 60 50 12
ASFMG100802 50 10 M8 80 30 60 50 12
ASFMG101002 50 10 M8 100 50 60 50 12
ASFMG120652 50 12 M10 65 5 75 60 14
ASFMG160752 20 16 M12 75 5 85 70 18
INSTALLATION
Drill hole through fixture into
substrate to the specified diameter
and depth.